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2024 Statewide Transportation Improvement Program



RPA 11
Project ID
Sponsor
STIP ID

Project Number
Location
Work Codes

Approval Level
Letting Date

2024 2025 2026 2027 Totals

NHPP

55084

Iowa Department of
Transportation

24521

IMX-035-5(136)--02-85

On I 35, 0.5 mi N of Co Rd E29 to 1.5 mi S of Co Rd
E18 (NB)

HMA Resurfacing

FHWA Approved Total
Federal Aid
Regional
Swap

$2,400,000
$2,160,000

$2,400,000
$2,160,000

55084

Iowa Department of
Transportation

24521

IMX-035-5(136)--02-85

On I 35, 0.5 mi N of Co Rd E29 to 1.5 mi S of Co Rd
E18 (NB)

HMA Resurfacing

Submitted Total
Federal Aid
Regional
Swap

$4,195,534
$3,775,980

$4,195,534
$3,775,980


